


Match schedules 

 

ITALY - FIRENZE 

QUARTER FINALS – 29 AUGUST 2023 

 
COMPETITION DAY START TIME TEAMS MATCH NO. 

TUESDAY 29.08.2023 

FIRENZE 

18:00 NED v BUL WQF-04 

21:00 ITA v FRA WQF-03 

 

 

Training schedules 

 

Date Time Competition hall 

28.08.2023 

FIRENZE 

14:00-15:30 NED 

15:30-17:00 BUL 

17:00-18:30 ITA 

18:30-20:00 FRA 

29.08.2023 

FIRENZE 

09:00-10:00 NED 

10:00-11:00 BUL 

11:00-12:00 ITA 

12:00-13:00 FRA 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CH-11 
 

Choice of Uniform 
colours 

 

 

City  

Date Time 

Pool / phase 

 

 

Match schedule 
 

CEV decision 
Teams’ uniforms 

CEV decision 
Liberos’ uniforms 

 

Date No. 
Team 

vs 
Team  

A B  A B A B 

 

   

      

    

    

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

 

TEAMS 

1 

2 

3 

LIBERO 





Match schedules 

 

BELGIUM - BRUSSELS 

EIGHT FINALS – 28 AUGUST 2023 
 

 

COMPETITION DAY START TIME TEAMS MATCH NO. 

Monday 28.08.2023 

BRUSSELS 

17:00 SRB v SWE WEF-01 

20:00 CZE v UKR WEF-04 

 

 

Training schedules 

 

Date Time Competition hall Time Training Hall 

28.08.2023 

BRUSSELS 

09:00-10:00 SRB 15:00-16:30 TUR 

10:00-11:00 SWE 16:30-18:00 POL 

11:00-12:00 CZE   

12:00-13:00 UKR   

 

 



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Eight Final matches in BEL

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

BRUSSELS 27 Aug 2023 17.00
WEF-02 Paleis 12 BRUSSELS 7877

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 1

25
16
25
32
 

98

22
25
15
30
 

92
SANTARELLI D.
FLISI D.

VANSNICK K.
Hamurcu A.

MARKELJ Blaz SLO
CESARE Stefano ITA

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:TÜRKIYE BELGIUM
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 L1 ÖRGE Gizem
2 L2 SEBNEM AKOZ Simge
3 ÖZBAY Cansu
4 VARGAS Melissa Teresa
5 AYKAÇ Ayça
6 AKMAN Kübra
7 BALADIN Hande
11 CEBECIOGLU Derya
12 SAHIN Elif
14 C ERDEM DÜNDAR Eda
18 GÜNES Zehra
19 KALAÇ Asli
22 AYDIN Ilkin
99 KARAKURT Ebrar

2 VAN SAS Elise
3 L2 HERBOTS Britt
4 LEMMENS Nathalie
7 C VAN GESTEL Celine
9 DEMEYER Nel
10 MARTIN Pauline
12 KRENICKY Charlotte
13 JANSSENS Marlies
15 VAN DE VYVER Jutta
18 L1 RAMPELBERG Britt
19 VAN AVERMAET Silke
21 STRAGIER Manon
22 KOULBERG Anna
23 DEBOUCK Noor

18 4 22 14 3 99
18 4 7 14 3 99
22 18 4 7 14 3
22 18 4 7 14 3

7 5
12 11 5

99 5
99 5 12

7 13 10 21 19 15
7 13 10 21 19 15
7 13 10 21 19 15
7 13 10 21 19 15

12 9 2
9 2

12 9 4
9 2

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: TÜRKIYE

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

25
25
24
41

115

CEV SUPERVISOR
Czayka Wojciech

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Eight Final matches in BEL

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

BRUSSELS 27 Aug 2023 20.00
WEF-03 Paleis 12 BRUSSELS 3554

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
26
 
 

76

22
20
24
 
 

66
LAVARINI S.
VETTORI N.

HEYNEN V.
VÖLKER F.

SIMONOVIC Vladimir SUI
LOPES PINTO Pedro POR

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:POLAND GERMANY
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 L1 STENZEL Maria
5 KORNELUK Agnieszka
6 L2 WITKOWSKA Kamila
7 Galkowska Monika
9 STYSIAK Magdalena
10 FEDUSIO Monika
11 LUKASIK Martyna
12 SZCZYGLOWSKA Aleksandra
14 C WOLOSZ Joanna
22 SZLAGOWSKA Weronika
26 WENERSKA Katarzyna
27 PACAK Joanna
30 ROZANSKI Olivia
95 JURCZYK Magdalena

2 KÄSTNER Pia
3 CESAR Annie
4 L1 POGANY Anna
5 GLAAB Corina
6 STAUTZ Antonia
9 ALSMEIER Lina
10 C STIGROT Lena
14 SCHOELZEL Marie
16 CEKULAEV Anastasia
17 EMONTS WEIHENMAIER 
21 WEITZEL Camilla
22 STRUBBE Monique
25 L2 MAASE Rica
26 HÖLZIG Annegret

95 14 30 5 9 11
14 10 5 9 11 95
14 10 5 9 11 95

10
12

26 30

2 10 21 22 9 14
2 10 21 22 17 14
2 10 21 9 26 14

3 17
9 26 6
22 17 6

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: POLAND

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

26
27
33

86

CEV SUPERVISOR
Fleming Margaret Ann

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page





MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Eight Final matches in ITA

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

FIRENZE 27 Aug 2023 18.00
WEF-06 Palazzo Wanny FIRENZE 1750

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
25
 
 

75

17
19
12
 
 

48
KOSLOWSKI F.
FERRER CUTINO G.

BERTOLACCI L.
KURCZYNSKI W.

RODRIGUEZ MACHIN Maria de las 
BOULANGER Marie-Catherine BEL

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:THE NETHERLANDS SWITZERLAND
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 L1 KNIP Kirsten
3 JASPER Hester
4 PLAK Celeste
5 KNOLLEMA Jolien
7 LOHUIS Juliet
10 VAN AALEN Sarah
12 BONGAERTS Britt
14 C DIJKEMA Laura
16 BAIJENS Indy
18 JASPER Marrit
19 DAALDEROP Nika
23 TIMMERMAN Eline
25 L2 REESINK Florien
26 DAMBRINK Elles

4 DE MICHELI Alix
5 PETITAT Chiara
6 MATTER Madlaina
7 PIERRET Méline
8 SULSER Samira
11 STORCK Maja
12 L2 SALADIN Livia
14 C KÜNZLER Laura
15 EICHLER Tabea
17 LENGWEILER Julie
18 WASSNER Olivia
19 MICO Sindi
21 L1 ENGEL Mathilde
22 KÜNZLER Julia

10 18 7 4 19 16
10 18 7 4 19 16
10 18 7 4 19 1626 5 12 3 23

17 6 7 14 8 11
6 7 14 8 11 17
17 6 7 14 8 11

5
18 4

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: THE NETHERLANDS

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

25
24
22

71

CEV SUPERVISOR
Cuk Dragutin

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page



MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
CEV EuroVolley 2023 | Women - Eight Final matches in ITA

CEV EuroVolley 2023

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchNo: Hall: Spectators:

FIRENZE 27 Aug 2023 21.00
WEF-07 Palazzo Wanny FIRENZE 2050

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 2

16
17
25
25
15
98

25
25
19
20
9
98

MICELLI L.
IVANOV S.

MASEK M.
KOCIAN A.

GELDOF Helena NED
ROGIC Dejan SRB

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:BULGARIA SLOVAKIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 STANCHULOVA Iveta
2 RACHKOVSKA Vangeliya
5 YORDANOVA Maria
6 C PASKOVA-KANEVA Miroslava
8 BARAKOVA Petya
9 BECHEVA Elena
10 TODOROVA Mira
11 KRIVOSHIISKA Mariya
13 L1 PASHKULEVA Mila
14 SAYKOVA Borislava
16 SHAHPAZOVA Mirela
17 MARINOVA Radostina
23 L2 KARABASHEVA Galina
28 NIKOLOVA Merelin

1 ABRHAMOVA Michaela
2 KOSEKOVA Barbora
6 C PALGUTOVA Karin
7 L1 PALLOVA Michaela
10 HERELOVA Nina
13 OVECKOVA Lenka
14 HRUSECKA Tereza
15 FRICOVA Karolina
18 SUNDERLIKOVA Karin
19 KORMENDYOVA Katarina
20 SEPELOVA Zuzana
21 NAVRATOVA Diana
22 ZERNOVIC Maria
24 L2 MAGDINOVA Ema

6 14 17 5 10 8
14 17 5 10 8 6
5 10 8 9 11 17
5 10 8 9 11 17
5 10 8 9 11 17

11 16 2 28 9

6

6 1 18 22 10 2
18 22 10 2 6 1
22 10 2 6 1 18
6 1 18 20 10 2
6 1 18 20 10 2

20 15
15 13

22

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: BULGARIA

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

26
27
27
31
16

127

CEV SUPERVISOR
Pekalis Maris

NAME & SIGNATURE

Released on : 23/08/2012 © 2012 - CEV Competitions Department 1 page


	prima pagina.pdf (p.1)
	EuroVolley W ITA quarter finals matches schedule.pdf (p.2)
	CH-11 uniform colours -Quarter Finals Matches in Italy.pdf (p.3)
	Eight finals BEL_27.08.2023.pdf (p.4-7)
	Eight finals BEL.pdf (p.1)
	EuroVolley W BEL eight finals.pdf (p.2)
	WEF-02-23_F12.pdf (p.3)
	WEF-03-23_F12.pdf (p.4)

	Eight finals ITA_27.08.2023.pdf (p.8-10)
	Eight finals ITA.pdf (p.1)
	WEF-06-23_F12.pdf (p.2)
	WEF-07-23_F12.pdf (p.3)


